CV

(Application Form)

CREWELL Azad Bagirov

the art of recruitment

Certified for:
Master / Less than 3,000 gt

Crewell ID: 104983

Main info

Name / Surname:

Azad Bagirov

Position applied for: | \aster Desired Vessel Type:

Cargo vessels

Minimum salary $: = 7200 Birthday / Place of birth: | 29.10.1971 Azerbaijan SSR

Phones: | 007 965 452 8872 Citizenship: | Russia
E-mail: | bagirov-71@mail.ru Country of remdegci:ti,{ Russia / Astrakhan
Messenger: = azad-bagirov1 Home address: @ 64,Sun-Yat-Sena str. 77
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Astrakhan
USA visa validup: = No Schengen visa valid up: | 06.12.2025

Passports / Smbk

Certificates

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book Rus 0318574 15.09.2021 Russia 14.09.2026
International passport 775013475 02.11.2024 Russia 02.11.2034
National passport 12 16 657533 10.11.2016 Russia
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Master / Less than 3,000 gt
Professional license ASF207685574 20.06.2023 Russia 31.03.2028
Endorsement 20.06.2023 31.03.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/104983/

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer
ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dandr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Radar observation and
platting

Security Awareness
Training

Vaccination Against Yellow

Fever

Med.Cert. of Fitness

Liberia

Latvia

1752526

00002612
1496150
ASF207667771
ASF207667771
1490087

1679376

00002256

00001491

1811278

1842835

1757446

1878086

1862772

1490087

n/a

1286

Master(ll/2)

Master(ll/2)

27.05.2023

03.06.2023

20.05.2023

08.06.2023

08.06.2018

11.12.2020

13.05.2023

11.11.2021

07.10.2023

11.05.2023

25.05.2023

23.05.2023

31.03.2023

09.05.2023

11.12.2021

24.05.2016

11.12.2024

1741888

13-67/24/354

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

28.10.2022

17.04.2024

27.05.2028

03.06.2028

20.05.2028

17.05.2028

17.05.2028

11.12.2025

13.05.2028

11.11.2026

07.10.2027

11.05.2028

25.05.2028

23.05.2028

31.03.2028

09.05.2028

11.12.2025

25.05.2026

11.12.2025

28.10.2027

31.03.2028



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Sex: male

Jongleur/Latvia

Rix Plato / Liberia

Rix Plato / Liberia

Jongleur/Latvia

JONGLEUR / Latvia

Jongleur/ St.Vincent
& Gr.

Jongleur/ St.Vincent
& Gr.

Jongleur/St.Vincent
& Gr.

Jongleur/ St.Vincent
& Gr.

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Specia

Next of

Kin name, Surname:

lity: | Navigator

kin: | Wife

Sevda Bagirova

General Cargo
Vessel /3030

General Cargo
Vessel / 4557

General Cargo
Vessel /4557

General Cargo
Vessel /3030

General Cargo
Vessel /3030

General Cargo
Vessel /3030

General Cargo
Vessel /3030

General Cargo
Vessel /3030

General Cargo
Vessel /3030

Height: 170

Weight: 78

Technician-Navigator

Polar Nohab
Diesel /1325

Deutz /1525

Deutz /1525

Polar Nohab
Diesel /1325

Polar Nohab
Diesel /1325

Polar Nohab
Diesel /1325

Polar Nohab
Diesel /1325

Polar Nohab
Diesel /1325

Polar Nohab
Diesel /1325

Baltnautic

24.03.2024 - Shipmanagement
29.08.2024
20820 Ltd / Lithuania
09.07.2023 - | SIA RIX Shipping /
05.11.2023 Latvia
14.10.2022 - SIA RIX
26.05.2023 SHIPPING / Latvia
28.11.2021 - Ship?;::;z;em
22.05.2022
05:20 Ltd / Lithuania
28.01.2021 - Shiip?r:g:z;tnem
28.06.2021
Ltd / Lithuania
23.02.2020 - o ii”t:auncr;n o
09.09.2020 lpmanage
/ Lithuania
17.09.2019 - s Baltnautic t
11.01.2020 ipmanagemen
/Lithuania
22.02.2019 - o E::Itzaut.cr;n )
04.07.2019 pmanageme
/ Lithuania
06.08.2018 - Sr?alt'nnau:_lfd/
05.11.2018 ipping |
Lithuania

Overall size: XL

Shoe size: 42

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

Russian; Turkish;English

languages:
Kin phone: = 007 905 4810817
64,Sun-Yat-Sena
Kin address: | str.apt.77,Astrakhan

city,Russia
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